

CR.R-673 of 2024

20.12.2024 Present: None.

Notice issued to respondents No. 3 & 6 for today have been received back unserved with the report that the addressee are residing in Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh. Let fresh steps for service of respondents No. 3 & 6 be taken within two weeks.

Notice issued to respondents No. 1, 2, 4 & 5 for today are awaited. Let the same be also awaited for two weeks. List on 07.01.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.12.2024

(Vriti)