

**Cr.R No.673 of 2024**

07.01.2025 Present: None.

Notice issued to respondent No. 1, 2, 4 & 5 for 20.12.2024 are awaited till date. Let fresh steps for service of respondent Nos. 1 to 6 (as notices of respondent Nos. 3 & 6 for 20.12.2024 have been received back unserved) be taken within two weeks.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**07.01.2025**  
**(Shalini)**